User Manual
EPD Device
EPD-302.303
System Solution
Wireless ePaper Display Solution
EPD-303 User Manual ii
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2024

immediately.
 EPD-302.EPD-303 ePaper device or optional accessories
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
EPD-303-N1001 3.7" EPD-303 NFC B/W/R Display Blue Fastener
EPD-303-N2001 3.7" EPD-303 NFC B/W/R Display
EPD-302-N1001 3.7" EPD-303 NFC B/W Display Blue Fastener
EPD-302-N2001 3.7" EPD-303 NFC B/W Display
Part No. Description
LEO-D30-RD1 NFC Reader
199L000102T000 Fastener-Badge for EPD-303
199L000101T000 Back Holder for EPD-303